Sr Questions Answers Choice

1978
1980
1976
1975

1 Haji Muhammad Shareef died on.

1888
1887
1886
1885

2 The date of birth of Haji Muhammad Shareef is...
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. Jalendhar
. Amritsar

. Patiala

. Dehli

3 Haji Mohammad Shareef was borne at........

1973
. 1974
1972
1971

4 Monthly 'Pakistani Adab' printed Shakir Ali's important address in the year.

. 1966
1965
1964
1969

5 Shakir Ali, made an importatn addressin......... at Lahore.

France
Belgium
Holland
England

6 In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.

1962
1960
1961
1959

7 In the year of ..... shakir Ali was oppointed principal of National college of Art.

None
One
Twice
Thrice

8 Shakir Ali married.

Horse
Lion

Bull
Elephant

9 During Opening days , shakir Ali Chose... as a subject of his art.

1952
1950
1940
1955

10 Shakir Ali Came to Pakistan in.

1940
1942
1943
1944

11 Shakir Ali was honoured as fellow of Sir JJ Shool of Art in the year.
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. Portrait

Abstract Art
Landscape
. Calligraphy

12 The most prominent area of Art of Ana Molka Ahmed is.

1975
1965
1955
1960

13 In Punjab University Ana Molka Ahmed established Art department for the second time in
theyear.

1940

1920
1950
1930

14 Ana Molka Ahmad was entrusted the responsibiliyt to establsh Art Departmetn in Punjab
University in the year.

1929
1949
1930
1939

15 Ana Bolka Ahmad was married with Sheikh Ahmad in theyear.
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