

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Haji Muhammad Shareef died on.	A. 1978 B. 1980 C. 1976 D. 1975
2	The date of birth of Haji Muhammad Shareef is	A. 1888 B. 1887 C. 1886 D. 1885
3	Haji Mohammad Shareef was borne at	A. Jalendhar B. Amritsar C. Patiala D. Dehli
4	Monthly 'Pakistani Adab' printed Shakir Ali's important address in the year.	A. 1973 B. 1974 C. 1972 D. 1971
5	Shakir Ali, made an importatn address i n at Lahore.	A. 1966 B. 1965 C. 1964 D. 1969
6	In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.	A. France B. Belgium C. Holland D. England
7	In the year of shakir Ali was oppointed principal of National college of Art.	A. 1962 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1959
8	Shakir Ali married.	A. None B. One C. Twice D. Thrice
9	During Opening days , shakir Ali Chose as a subject of his art.	A. Horse B. Lion C. Bull D. Elephant
10	Shakir Ali Came to Pakistan in.	A. 1952 B. 1950 C. 1940 D. 1955
11	Shakir Ali was honoured as fellow of Sir JJ Shool of Art in the year.	A. 1940 B. 1942 C. 1943 D. 1944
12	The most prominent area of Art of Ana Molka Ahmed is.	A. Portrait B. Abstract Art C. Landscape D. Calligraphy
13	In Punjab University Ana Molka Ahmed established Art department for the second time in theyear.	A. 1975 B. 1965 C. 1955 D. 1960
14	Ana Molka Ahmad was entrusted the responsibiliyt to establsh Art Departmetn in Punjab University in the year.	A. 1940 B. 1920 C. 1950 D. 1930
15	Ana Bolka Ahmad was married with Sheikh Ahmad in theyear.	A. 1929 B. 1949 C. 1930 D. 1939